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Cross Stitch [uest

Grid Size:
Design Area:

Legend:
Ol 2]
NE 2]
Ol 2]
Rl 2]
BN 2]
Al [2]
B 2]
X 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

74W x 37H
5.14" x 2.50" (72 x 35 stitches)

321
930
518
470
3051
166
720
3855

christmas red
antique blue - dk
wedgewood - It
avocado green - It
green gray - dk
moss green - md It
orange spice - dk
autumn gold - It

(14 stitches)
(16 stitches)
(50 stitches)
(16 stitches)
(14 stitches)
(28 stitches)
(61 stitches)
(138 stitches)

@] 2]
Bl 2]
Ol 2]
Bl 2
(xI[] [2]
BN 2
Bl 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3854
435
433
801

5200
646

3799

autumn gold - md
brown - vy It

brown - md

coffee brown - dk
snow white

beaver gray - dk
pewter gray - vy dk

Cross Stitch Luest

(86 stitches)
(113 stitches)
(167 stitches)
(63 stitches)
(24 stitches)
(10 stitches)
(582 stitches)





